
Day Date Time Rink Opp/Pract Notes
Tues. 17-Oct 545-645 pm DB 1 Goalie instruction
Tues. 24-Oct 545-645 pm DB 1 Goalie instruction
Tues. 07-Nov 545-645 pm DB 1 Goalie instruction
Tues. 14-Nov 545-645 pm DB 1 Goalie instruction
Tues. 21-Nov 545-645 pm DB 1 Goalie instruction
Tues. 28-Nov 545-645 pm DB 1 Goalie instruction
Tues. 05-Dec 545-645 pm DB 1 Goalie instruction
Tues. 12-Dec 545-645 pm DB 1 Goalie instruction
Tues. 19-Dec 545-645 pm DB 1 Goalie instruction
Tues. 02-Jan 545-645 pm DB 1 Goalie instruction Cancelled - Holiday Break
Tues. 09-Jan 545-645 pm DB 1 Goalie instruction
Tues. 16-Jan 545-645 pm DB 1 Goalie instruction
Tues. 23-Jan 545-645 pm DB 1 Goalie instruction
Tues. 30-Jan 545-645 pm DB 1 Goalie instruction
Tues. 06-Feb 545-645 pm DB 1 Goalie instruction


